
APPENDIX F: LIST OF COMMUNITY LIAISONS, IMPLEMENTATION PART-
NERS, AND COMMUNITY CHAMPIONS
Behavioral and Mental Well-Being

Community Liaison – Year 1:

Alive Alvarez: aalvarez@kronkosky.org

Implementing Partners:

Name Organization Email address
Junda Woo Metro Health junda.woo@sanantonio.gov
Gerard Migoon Clarity CGC gerard.migoon@claritycgc.org
Selina Catala CHCS scatala@chcsbc.org
Gyna Juarez SACADA Gjuarez@sacada.org
Mary Beth Fisk ECRH mbfisk@ecrh.org
Kat Cole Family Endeavors kcole@familyendeavors.org
Larry Parsons UHS larry.parsons@uhs-sa.com
Rebecca Helterbrand STRAC/STCC rebeccahelterbrand@strac.org

 

Engagement Champions:

Name Organization Email address
Jeff Dulin Brooke Army Medical Center jeffrey.m.dulin.civ@mail.mil
Junda Woo Metro Health junda.woo@sanantonio.gov
Terri Mabrito Voices/AATSPC tmabrito@voicessa.org
Gyna Juarez SACADA Gjuarez@sacada.org
Selina Catala CHCS scatala@chcsbc.org
Alanah Lavinier Cohen Military Family Clinic alavinier@familyendeavors.org
Larry Parsons UHS larry.parsons@uhs-sa.com
Norma Gonzalez Martinez Street Women’s Center norma@mswomenscenter.org

 

Healthy Family and Child Development

Community Liaisons – Year 1:

Guadalupe Cornejo: mcornejo2@alamo.edu

Katie Cunningham: katie.cunningham@sanantonio.gov

Implementing Partners:

Name Organization Email address
Ana Maria Garza Cortez CentroMed anamaria.garzacortez@centromedsa.com
Katie Cunningham Head Start katie.cunningham@sanantonio.gov
Rachelle Kight Early Head Start rachelle.kight@sanantonio.gov
Guadalupe Cornejo Northwest Vista College mcornejo2@alamo.edu
Herlinda Ibarra CentroMed herlinda.ibarra@centromedsa.com
Amanda Murray Healthy Start amanda.murray@sanantonio.gov
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Engagement Champions:

Name Organization Email address
Ana Maria Garza Cortez CentroMed anamaria.garzacortez@centromedsa.com
Guadalupe Cornejo Northwest Vista College mcornejo2@alamo.edu
Herlinda Ibarra CentroMed herlinda.ibarra@centromedsa.com
Amanda Murray Healthy Start amanda.murray@sanantonio.gov

 

Healthy Eating and Active Living=

Community Liaisons – Year 1:

Marnie Staehly: mstaehly@humana.com

Nora Silva: nora.silva@heart.org

Implementing Partners:

Name Organization Email address
Caroline R. Blanco American Diabetes Association cblanco@diabetes.org
Mandy Tyler ESC Region 20 mandy.tyler@esc20.net
Haley Amick SAMHD, Chronic Disease haley.amick@sanantonio.gov
)Andrea Tan (tentative Mayor’s Fitness Council andrea.tan@sanantonio.gov
Sarah Mohmedali American Heart Association sarah.mohmedali@heart.org
Nora Silva American Heart Association nora.silva@heart.org
Beth Keel SAHA beth_keel@saha.org

Engagement Champions:

Name Organization Email address
Caroline R. Blanco American Diabetes Association cblanco@diabetes.org
Mandy Tyler ESC Region 20 mandy.tyler@esc20.net
Andrea Tan Mayor’s Fitness Council andrea.tan@sanantonio.gov
Rose Ramos UT Health School of Medicine ramosrg@uthscsa.edu
Sarah Mohmedali American Heart Association sarah.mohmedali@heart.org
Nora Silva American Heart Association nora.silva@heart.org
Beth Keel SAHA beth_keel@saha.org

Safe Communities

Community Liaison – Year 1:

Annie Erickson: aerickson@aacog.com	

Implementing Partners:

Name Organization Email address
Greg Reininger CoSA - TCI gregory.reininger@sanantonio.

gov
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Engagement Champions:

None at this time

Sexual Health

Community Liaison – Year 1:

Sian Hill-Elmore: sian.hill@sanantonio.gov

Roxanne Hickman: roxanne.hickman@sanantonio.gov

Implementing Partners:

Name Organization Email address
Roger Rodriguez SAISD - Health & PE rorodriguez@saisd.net
Sian Hill-Elmore Metro Health sian.hill@sanantonio.gov
Cynthia Nelson San Antonio AIDS Foundation cnelson@sanantonioaids.org
Diane H. Bullard NEISD/HTTX dbulla@neisd.net
Holly Benavides UHS Texas Wears Condoms holly.benavides@uhs-sa.com
Lucia Bustamante  University Health System  - Part

D lucia.bustamante@uhs-sa.com
Rhonda Andrew Ryan White - AA Part A/O rhonda.andrew@bexar.org
William Sandburg UT Teen Health sandburg@uthscsa.edu

  
Engagement Champions:

Name Organization Email address
Sian Hill-Elmore Metro Health sian.hill@sanantonio.gov
Cynthia Nelson San Antonio AIDS Foundation cnelson@sanantonioaids.org
Diane H. Bullard NEISD/HTTX dbulla@neisd.net
Lucia Bustamante  University Health System  - Part

D lucia.bustamante@uhs-sa.com
Catherine Johnson Ryan White Planning Council catherine.johnson@bexar.org
Rhonda Andrew Ryan White - AA Part A/O rhonda.andrew@bexar.org
Jenn Tristan The Rape Crisis Center jtristan@rapecrisis.com
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